
 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 28 Vonderbren Mora Dorable Persian C Rand

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 13 Metinka Sassi Birman J Lewis

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 7 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 24 Yendor Dreamweaver Maine Coon M Sharpe

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 26 Vonderbren  Izza Dorable Persian C Rand

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 35 Cherishme Mia Ragdoll J Lambert

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 4 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat

1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 32 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 6 Bindura Isha Birman C & P Cootes

1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 39 Miakoschka Deva Siberian M Mahoney

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 51 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 44 Gramar Misty Blue Birman K & N Brown

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 47 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 57 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 54 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 60 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 49 Krichmort Beauty Marxs Exotic R & M King-Turner

1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 43 Gramar Tiki II Birman K & N Brown

1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 56 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 53 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 66 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 71 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L Pitkin

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 72 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 73 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 64 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 63 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

1 7th Best Wendy Hamilton 69 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

1 8th Best Wendy Hamilton 70 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

1 9th Best Wendy Hamilton 65 Gramar Hippie Chick Birman B Wiles

1 10th Best Wendy Hamilton 68 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Chris Merritt 32 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 38 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 18 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

2 4th Best Chris Merritt 39 Miakoschka Deva Siberian M Mahoney

2 5th Best Chris Merritt 33 Vonderbren Reach For The Stars Persian C Rand

2 6th Best Chris Merritt 42 S*Juniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

2 7th Best Chris Merritt 20 Krichmort Altiyan Exotic R  & M King-Turner

2 8th Best Chris Merritt 15 Brincat Chocolate Latte Birman L Debrincat

2 9th Best Chris Merritt 7 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

2 10th Best Chris Merritt 25 Pawsnmore Lady Josephine Maine Coon M Sharpe

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Chris Merritt 53 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 62 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 59 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 4th Best Chris Merritt 46 Bobbysocks Cassata Is Oh So SweetBirman D Figg

2 5th Best Chris Merritt 57 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton

2 6th Best Chris Merritt 43 Gramar Tiki II Birman K & N Brown

2 7th Best Chris Merritt 60 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 8th Best Chris Merritt 56 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

2 9th Best Chris Merritt 51 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

2 10th Best Chris Merritt 48 Bobbysocks Ultra Sherbet Birman D Figg

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Chris Merritt 73 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 72 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 66 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 4th Best Chris Merritt 65 Gramar Hippie Chick Birman B Wiles

2 5th Best Chris Merritt 70 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

2 6th Best Chris Merritt 71 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L Pitkin

2 7th Best Chris Merritt 69 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

2 8th Best Chris Merritt 63 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

2 9th Best Chris Merritt 64 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

2 10th Best Chris Merritt 68 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weekes 32 Vonderbren Im Baack Persian M Broderick

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 33 Vonderbren Reach For The Stars Persian C Rand

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 7 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 25 Pawsnmore Lady Josephine Maine Coon M Sharpe

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 13 Metinka Sassi Birman J Lewis

3 6th Best Jenny Weekes 26 Vonderbren  Izza Dorable Persian C Rand

3 7th Best Jenny Weekes 38 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

3 8th Best Jenny Weekes 28 Vonderbren Mora Dorable Persian C Rand

3 9th Best Jenny Weekes 4 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat

3 10th Best Jenny Weekes 1 Metinka Arana Birman J Lewis

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jenny Weekes 54 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 60 Guysndolls Snow White Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 56 Mybenj Miss Sassy Persian A Orrock

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 51 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 55 Gakincho Sumo Alaska Maine Coon T Lamb

3 6th Best Jenny Weekes 44 Gramar Misty Blue Birman K & N Brown

3 7th Best Jenny Weekes 57 Shawtop Show Me the Money Persian T Rushton

3 8th Best Jenny Weekes 62 Miakoschka Starsha Siberian M Mahoney

3 9th Best Jenny Weekes 61 Miasibka Miakusha Siberian M Mahoney

3 10th Best Jenny Weekes 43 Gramar Tiki II Birman K & N Brown

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weekes 66 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 72 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 71 Kalem Cruiser's Charm Exotic L Pitkin

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 64 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 73 Guysndolls Satoshi Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 6th Best Jenny Weekes 65 Gramar Hippie Chick Birman B Wiles

3 7th Best Jenny Weekes 69 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

3 8th Best Jenny Weekes 68 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge

3 9th Best Jenny Weekes 63 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

 Birman Speciality Ring

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 Birman Kittens Best in Show Allan Davies 1 Metinka Arana Birman J Lewis

 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 11 Shakandah Beau Tigre Noir Birman L Debrincat

 3rd Best Allan Davies 18 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

 4th Best Allan Davies 4 Kucinta Princess Taryn Birman L Debrincat

 5th Best Allan Davies 7 Feanor Quintessa Birman J & J Sandercock

 6th Best Allan Davies 9 Feanor Ruby Rose Birman J & J Sandercock

 7th Best Allan Davies 6 Bindura Isha Birman C & P Cootes

 8th Best Allan Davies 10 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J MacCartney & S Fairchild

 9th Best Allan Davies 14 Shakandah Sapphire Angle Birman G & J Weekes

 10th Best Allan Davies 2 Hoshiko Makoto Birman T Erridge

 Birman Cats Best in Show Allan Davies 44 Gramar Misty Blue Birman K & N Brown

 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 47 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

 3rd Best Allan Davies 48 Bobbysocks Ultra Sherbet Birman D Figg

 4th Best Allan Davies 43 Gramar Tiki II Birman K & N Brown

 5th Best Allan Davies 45 Shekinah Choco Kahn Birman J & J Sandercock

 6th Best Allan Davies 46 Bobbysocks Cassata Is Oh So SweetBirman D Figg
 Birman Desexed Best in Show Allan Davies 66 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

 Reserve in Show Allan Davies 64 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

 3rd Best Allan Davies 70 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe

 4th Best Allan Davies 63 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

 5th Best Allan Davies 69 Feanor Mahogany Birman J & J Sandercock

 6th Best Allan Davies 65 Gramar Hippie Chick Birman B Wiles

 7th Best Allan Davies 68 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge

 Top 10 Supreme Supreme Champion Allan Davies 1 Metinka Arana Birman J Lewis

 Birman Exhibits Reserve in Show Allan Davies 66 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

 3rd Best Allan Davies 44 Gramar Misty Blue Birman K & N Brown

 4th Best Allan Davies 64 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

 5th Best Allan Davies 47 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

 6th Best Allan Davies 11 Shakandah Beau Tigre Noir Birman L Debrincat

 7th Best Allan Davies 48 Bobbysocks Ultra Sherbet Birman D Figg

 8th Best Allan Davies 43 Gramar Tiki II Birman K & N Brown

 9th Best Allan Davies 18 Bobbysocks Rustico Is Red Birman D Figg

 10th Best Allan Davies 70 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Rod U'Ren 101 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInness

1 Reserve in Show Rod U'Ren 75 Jodaerin Peter Pan Abyssinian M Shawn

1 3rd Best Rod U'Ren 102 Sphynxstar Lucky Ozzie Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 4th Best Rod U'Ren 76 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 5th Best Rod U'Ren 81 Kaloofa Oo-La-La British Shorthair K Herron

1 6th Best Rod U'Ren 89 BeauPoppeta Prince Jalabert Burmese K Royle

1 7th Best Rod U'Ren 96 Uki Makswell Smart Russian P Veness

1 8th Best Rod U'Ren 100 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway

1 9th Best Rod U'Ren 93 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent

1 10th Best Rod U'Ren 85 Shysu Hua Mulan Burmese K Royle

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Rod U'Ren 121 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

1 Reserve in Show Rod U'Ren 108 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B La Rocca

1 3rd Best Rod U'Ren 114 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

1 4th Best Rod U'Ren 128 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent

1 5th Best Rod U'Ren 115 Elitecats Twilight Avalanche Bengal O Anissimov

1 6th Best Rod U'Ren 126 Kyapark G Odd Ess of Bast Devon Rex P Watts

1 7th Best Rod U'Ren 124 BeauPoppeta Duchess Burmese K Royle

1 8th Best Rod U'Ren 118 Kittykatz She's My Baby Burmese S Wise

1 9th Best Rod U'Ren 112 Aacrmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 10th Best Rod U'Ren 130 Uki Raine Russian P Veness

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Rod U'Ren 135 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair C Power

1 Reserve in Show Rod U'Ren 137 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 3rd Best Rod U'Ren 138 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

1 4th Best Rod U'Ren 133 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 5th Best Rod U'Ren 132 Asmara Asknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

1 6th Best Rod U'Ren 140 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller

1 7th Best Rod U'Ren 136 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

1 8th Best Rod U'Ren 134 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Cheryle U'Ren 81 Kaloofa Oo-La-La British Shorthair K Herron

2 Reserve in Show Cheryle U'Ren 101 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInness

2 3rd Best Cheryle U'Ren 97 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

2 4th Best Cheryle U'Ren 102 Sphynxstar Lucky Ozzie Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

2 5th Best Cheryle U'Ren 76 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 6th Best Cheryle U'Ren 78 Aacarmar Arumaja Ma O'Sheann Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 7th Best Cheryle U'Ren 88 Kittykatz My Petite Yum Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 8th Best Cheryle U'Ren 90 Kyapark Tantalizing Abstract Devon Rex P Watts

2 9th Best Cheryle U'Ren 74 Chat d'Or Queen of Diamonds Abyssinian M Shawn

2 10th Best Cheryle U'Ren 100 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & E Heighway

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Cheryle U'Ren 121 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

2 Reserve in Show Cheryle U'Ren 108 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B La Rocca

2 3rd Best Cheryle U'Ren 116 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

2 4th Best Cheryle U'Ren 123 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B & J Ackerman

2 5th Best Cheryle U'Ren 112 Aacrmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 6th Best Cheryle U'Ren 114 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

2 7th Best Cheryle U'Ren 125 Aurora Weave Mia Dream Burmese J Miller

2 8th Best Cheryle U'Ren 126 Kyapark G Odd Ess of Bast Devon Rex P Watts

2 9th Best Cheryle U'Ren 109 Osiris(V) Chit Chat Abyssinian M Shawn

2 10th Best Cheryle U'Ren 128 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Cheryle U'Ren 138 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

2 Reserve in Show Cheryle U'Ren 133 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 3rd Best Cheryle U'Ren 132 Asmara Asknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

2 4th Best Cheryle U'Ren 135 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair C Power

2 5th Best Cheryle U'Ren 134 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

2 6th Best Cheryle U'Ren 137 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 7th Best Cheryle U'Ren 140 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller

2 8th Best Cheryle U'Ren 136 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 97 Uki Gidget Russian P Veness

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 86 Batice The Legned of the Seeker Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 96 Uki Makswell Smart Russian P Veness

3 4th Best Janis Christison 89 BeauPoppeta Prince Jalabert Burmese K Royle

3 5th Best Janis Christison 75 Jodaerin Peter Pan Abyssinian M Shawn

3 6th Best Janis Christison 101 Jesseniah Kyella Siamese L McInness

3 7th Best Janis Christison 93 Ratchasima (Aust) Tia Alicia Korat E Vincent

3 8th Best Janis Christison 76 Aacarmar Arumaja Orpheus Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 9th Best Janis Christison 81 Kaloofa Oo-La-La British Shorthair K Herron

3 10th Best Janis Christison 102 Sphynxstar Lucky Ozzie Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 121 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 118 Kittykatz She's My Baby Burmese S Wise

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 108 Cenglow Mystique Abyssinian B La Rocca

3 4th Best Janis Christison 114 Wagati Ghalib Bengal P Harrison

3 5th Best Janis Christison 113 Glitterglam Sarapis (Imp UK) Bengal O Anissimov

3 6th Best Janis Christison 123 Shysu Ming Dynasty Burmese B & J Ackerman

3 7th Best Janis Christison 129 Xianmi Orianthi Oriental V Harney

3 8th Best Janis Christison 116 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

3 9th Best Janis Christison 112 Aacrmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 10th Best Janis Christison 119 Rosnol Shakespeare Burmese R Collins & N Thondley

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 137 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 134 Jagsun Illuminata Bengal P Harrison

3 3rd Best Janis Christison 132 Asmara Asknahten Abyssinian M Bedford

3 4th Best Janis Christison 138 Aurora Precious Poppy Burmese J Parkes

3 5th Best Janis Christison 136 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson

3 6th Best Janis Christison 135 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair C Power

3 7th Best Janis Christison 133 Aacarmar Adawnwil Ditto Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 8th Best Janis Christison 140 Ikati Persephone Somali J Miller



 Birman Cat Fanciers of Qld Inc. Cat Show - Saturday 7 May 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Wendy Hamilton 144 Plato M Dart

1 Reserve in Show Wendy Hamilton 141 Freckle P Veness

1 3rd Best Wendy Hamilton 146 Nutmeg J Brotchie

1 4th Best Wendy Hamilton 142 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

1 5th Best Wendy Hamilton 143 Butters E Girdham

1 6th Best Wendy Hamilton 145 Angel  J Clenton

2 Companions Best in Show Kerstin Jones 141 Freckle P Veness

2 Reserve in Show Kerstin Jones 144 Plato M Dart

2 3rd Best Kerstin Jones 142 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

2 4th Best Kerstin Jones 146 Nutmeg J Brotchie

2 5th Best Kerstin Jones 145 Angel  J Clenton

2 6th Best Kerstin Jones 143 Butters E Girdham

3 Companions Best in Show Geoff Paton 144 Plato M Dart

3 Reserve in Show Geoff Paton 142 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

3 3rd Best Geoff Paton 141 Freckle P Veness

3 4th Best Geoff Paton 143 Butters E Girdham

3 5th Best Geoff Paton 146 Nutmeg J Brotchie

3 6th Best Geoff Paton 145 Angel  J Clenton

Supreme Birman Exhibit 1 Metinka Arana Birman J Lewis

Supreme Longhair Exhibit 51 Fidelis Scaramouche Maine Coon T Lamb

Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 121 Tsing Tu Jazzmin Burmese A Milner

  

Supreme Companion Exhibit 141 Freckle P Veness


